

\210

Cr1.A.No. 1139 OF 1999
ITEM NO.105(MM)

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
Record of Proceedings

Criminal Appeal No.1139 of 1999

K. Kandasamy & Anr.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.P.M.V.P.ChandrasekaranRespondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date :2/11/2004 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P.SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. S.Murlidhar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. V.Sudeer, adv.
MBRS.Raju, adv.
Ms.S.Sunita, Adv.
Mr.J.B.Ravi, Adv.
Mr. S.Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Riju Raj Jamwal, Adv.
Mr.K.V.Vijaya Kumar

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA JOSHI)
COURT MASTER