

IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1139 OF 1999

K. KANDASAMY & ANR

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

K.P.M.V.P. CHANDRASEKARAN

Respondent

(s)

(With office report)

Date: 12/01/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. V.Sudeer, Adv.

MBRS. Raju, Adv.

Ms. Sunita, Adv.

Mr. S.Sachin, Adv.

Mr. J.B.Ravi, Adv.

Mr. Riju Raj Jamawal, Adv.

Mr. M.Solaja, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 19th January, 2005 as a Part

Heard matter.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

(ASHA JOSHI)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER